V4 a7

Qualification Run

Entry WI/L Run#

56 w 139
375 L 140

430 W 141
988 L 142

55 L 143
709 w 144
6854 L 145
6259 w 146
612 w 147
77 L 148
655 w 149
200 L 150
1 W 151
687 L 152

Qualification Run
988 w 231
612 L 232

375 w233
6854 L 234

77 L 235
55 w 236
1 L 237
430 w 238
687 L 239
56 w 240
6259 W 241
200 L 242
655 w 243
BYE D2 244

Round: 1
Driver Name

R. BOUCHARD
M. ROSE

ROSE
.HETTLER

RAMAGE
. BARRY

oo >0

ASHBY
POTTER

MARTENS
EASTON

TOTH
SMEYERS

. TOTH
TOTH

Oo® >N X0 OX

Round: 2
HETTLER
MARTENS

ROSE
ASHBY

=2 op

EASTON
. RAMAGE

TOTH
ROSE

TOTH
BOUCHARD

POTTER
SMEYERS

N »0 O DX O X

TOTH

10 - SUPER BIKE

Index

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

000
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
000

RT

0.019
0.131

0.058
-0.006

0.113
0.223

0.153
0.095

0.298
-0.224

0.039
0.297

0.027
0.174

0.043
0.099

0.053
0.145

0276
0.194

-0.030
0.034

0.191
0.041

0.158
0.238

0.060
0.000

60Ft Speed
1.226 149.00
1616 125.01
1.324 133.98
1.697 132.65
1.392 132.19
1.647 163.30
1.179 3967
1.568 146.45
1.547 143.94
2.408 123.94
1.257 148.47
1416 69.21
1.264 148.85
1.448 94 76
1.613 133.40
0.000 0.00
1.634 127.48
1.217 0.00
1.824 12415
1.406 121.07
1.267 148.57
1.720 132.58
1.532 26.31
1.344 150.30
1.550 145.27
1555 12553
1.253 147.18
0.000 0.00

09/13/2020 05:00 PM

ET

8.456
10.563

9.716
10269

9.715
8.832

16.928
9.330

9.543
11.736

8.670
12.995

8.758
10.546

10.128
64 999

10.633
40.990

11.093
9.795

8.761
10.304

23168
8.690

9.338
10.638

8.701
0.000

Vehicle Info

2005 KAWASKI
2007 SUZUKI

2003 ATHANIS
2007 SUZUKI

2006 HARLEY DAVIDSON
2013 SUZUKI

2001 SUZUKI
2008 KAWASAKI

1983 SUZUKI
2015 KAWASAKI

2008 KAWASAKI
1900

1989 KAWASAKI
1987 KAWASAKI

2007 SUZUKI
1983 SUZUKI

2007 SUZUKI
2001 SUZUKI

2015 KAWASAKI
2006 HARLEY DAVIDSON

1989 KAWASAKI
2003 ATHANIS

1987 KAWASAKI
2005 KAWASKI

2008 KAWASAKI
1900

2008 KAWASAKI




/Pﬂ” g =

Vo 2 474

Elimination Run

Entry WI/L Run#
687 DR 323
6854 DR 324
612 DR 325
988 DR 326
55 DR 327
375 DR 328
430 DR 329
6259 DR 330

77 DR 3

655 DR 332
56 DR 333
BYE D2 334

200 DR 335
BYE D2 336

612 D2 599
6259 w 600

988 W 601
6854 L 602
375 L 603
55 W 604
1 W 605
709 5 606
655 W 607
200 L 608
687 W 609
430 D2 610

56 w &1
77 L 612

Elimination Run
56 w 675
BYE D2 676

Round: 1
Driver Name

D. TOTH
K. ASHBY

C. MARTENS
A HETTLER

D. RAMAGE
M. ROSE

D. ROSE
C.POTTER

K. EASTON
Z.TOTH

R. BOUCHARD

A. SMEYERS

C. MARTENS
C. POTTER

A. HETTLER
K. ASHBY

M. ROSE
D. RAMAGE

R. TOTH
G. BARRY

Z.TOTH
A. SMEYERS

D. TOTH
D. ROSE

R. BOUCHARD
K. EASTON

Round: 2
R. BOUCHARD

3:>

)

<

10 - SUPER BIKE

Index

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

933
9.33

10.00
8.31

10.71
9.65

8.60
8.90

8.59
10.30

9.40
9.40

8.38
11.03

8.35
8.35

RT

0.350
0.114

0.397
0.046

0.151
0.059

0071
0.066

0284
0.062

0.087
0.000

0.141
0.000

0.000
0.063

0.027
0.002

-0.002
-0.400

0.081
0.406

0.091
0.246

0.175
0.000

0.043
0230

0.117
0.000

60Ft  Speed
1.400 20.82
1.167 53 54
2231 10150
1631 13126
1371 12148
1685 12520
1850 13256
1504  143.00
1908 11993
1255 14585
1272 15166
0.000 0.00
1449 12580
0.000 0.00
0.000 0.00
1.525  146.55
1.624  132.87
1225 12796
1666 12689
1414  128.87
1.249  131.40
1551  170.15
1.248  115.00
1801 12197
1.322 22.82
0.000 0.00
1.293  149.57
1791 12397
1.238  153.18
0.000 0.00

09/13/2020 05:00 PM

ET

25.822
13232

11.239
10177

10.354
10.758

10.498
9460

11.768
8.753

8.532
0.000

10.274
0.000

0.000
9.308

10.088
8.426

10622
9.683

8.789
8623

8.926
11.088

23.832
0.000

8.962
10.987

8.409
0000

- f][f]'f/%f

Vehicle Info

1987 KAWASAKI
2001 SUZUKI

1983 SUZUKI
2007 SUZUKI

2006 HARLEY DAVIDSON
2007 SUZUKI

2003 ATHANIS
2008 KAWASAKI

2015 KAWASAKI
2008 KAWASAKI

2005 KAWASKI

1900

1983 SUZUKI
2008 KAWASAKI

2007 SUZUKI
2001 SUZUKI

2007 SUZUKI
2006 HARLEY DAVIDSON

1989 KAWASAKI
2013 SUZUKI

2008 KAWASAKI
1900

1987 KAWASAKI
2003 ATHANIS

2005 KAWASKI
2015 KAWASAKI

2005 KAWASKI




Elimination Run
Entry WIL Run#

1 w 677
6259 678

—

988 L 679
655 W 680
w
L

681
682

687
55

Elimination Run
1 w 717
687 D2 718

56 L 719
655 w 720

Elimination Run
1 L 745

655 w 746

Vs 2 474

Round: 2
Driver Name

R. TOTH
C.POTTER

A. HETTLER
Z.TOTH

D. TOTH
D. RAMAGE

Round: 3
R. TOTH
D. TOTH

R. BOUCHARD
Z. TOTH

Round: 4
R. TOTH
Z.TOTH

10 - SUPER BIKE

Index

8.66
9.33

10.02
8.64

9.45
9.65

8.71
8.7

840
8.61

8.72
8.63

RT

0.028
0.073

0.033
0.064

0.222
0.172

0.010
0.000

0.174
0.042

-0.020
0.109

60Ft

1.254
1.501

1.647
1.263

1.349
1.386

1.261
0.000

1.266
1.269

1.259
1.254

Speed

148.56
141.50

133.67
138.82

25.03
12473

147.99
000

152.08
143.39

146.80
147.53

ET

8.703
9.332

10.114
8.665

23.557
9610

8.725
0.000

8412
8.677

8.733
8.716

Vehicle Info

1989 KAWASAKI
2008 KAWASAKI

2007 SUZUKI
2008 KAWASAKI

1987 KAWASAKI
2006 HARLEY DAVIDSON

1989 KAWASAKI
1987 KAWASAKI

2005 KAWASKI
2008 KAWASAKI

1989 KAWASAKI
2008 KAWASAKI




